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Artikel

72301
72310
72325
72324
72328
72320

Size

1 Liter  Bottle
10 kg Canister
25 kg Canister
6x25 kg Canister
12x25 kg Canister
210 kg Drum

Units

12
2
1

Case weight

13 kg
22 kg
26 kg

Palet

324
40

6
12
2

Palet weight

350 kg
450 kg

180 kg
330 kg
450 kg  

Keeping Your Environment Cleaner and Safer for 40 Years

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
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TYPICAL USES: 
Concentrated cleaning and degreasing agent that 
can be used full-strength or in various dilutions to 
replace most general and specialized cleaners, deter-
gents, solvents, and degreasers.
See label for additional uses.

SAFETY: 
Use protective glasses if splashing or spray-back 
is likely. Dermally sensitive individuals should 
use protective gloves.

SIMPLE GREEN®
Industrial Cleaner & Degreaser
The powerful, economical and safer solution for cleaning 
and degreasing

UNIQUE FEATURES
• Orally non-toxic & readily biodegradable formula
•  Trusted non-flammable, non-abrasive & non-corrosive cleaner is a safer
 alternative to caustic cleaners & solvents
•  Versatile formula can be used to clean and degrease all washable surfaces 
•  Cost-effective concentrate can be used manually or with cleaning 
 equipment
•  Low VOCs & exempt from U.S. EPA special handling & personal
 protection requirements for hazardous materials 
•  Butyl and phosphate-free formula
•  Deodorizing sassafras scent

APPLICATIONS
• Ideal for a wide range of industries including manufacturing, MRO, food   
 processing, mining, automotive, transportation and engineering
•  Cuts through tough grease, oils, cutting fluids, built-up grime and residue on  
 equipment, engines, machinery, vehicles, manufactured parts and more
•  Cleans and deodorizes food residue, oils and grease from countertops,   
 appliances, grills, vents, traps and trash cans
•  Perfect for surface-prep prior to painting, plating or welding
•  Concentrated formula is easily and economically diluted for office and
 building maintenance including kitchens, bathrooms, break rooms,
 offices and work floors
•  Safe for use in cleaning equipment such as floor scrubbers, dip tanks,
 carpet extractors, pressure washers, parts washers, steam extractors
 and foamers
•  Powerful enough for intense grime, yet gentle enough for continued
 maintenance of high-traffic areas

DILUTION RECOMMENDATIONS
• HEAVY: (50%)
Thick grease, oil, carbon & soot, baked-on soils, tough soils
lodged in porous surfaces
• MEDIUM: (50%-10%)
Greases & oils, most metal working fluids, hydraulic fluids,
dirt, grime, food residue
• LIGHT:  (5%-1%)
Dusts, particulates, very light oils
• MECHANICAL ASSISTANCE:  (6%-4%)
Scrubbing, brushing, pressure, steam, heat, air agitation, etc.
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Appearance 

Physical State

Boiling Point 

Freezing Point 

Speci� Gravity 

pH 

Odor  

Water Solubility

Dark green fluid

Liquid

101°C

0 bis 3,3°C

1,025 g/ml

8,5 bis 9,5

Sassafras Odor

100%
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Safety Datasheet available online
www.extrade.de


