

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS:

Appearance	Dark green fluid
Physical State	Liquid
Boiling Point	101°C
Freezing Point	0 bis 3,3°C
Specifi Gravity	1,025 g/ml
pH	8,5 bis 9,5
Odor	Sassafras Odor
Water Solubility	100%

TYPICAL USES:

Concentrated cleaning and degreasing agent that can be used full-strength or in various dilutions to replace most general and specialized cleaners, detergents, solvents, and degreasers.

See label for additional uses.

SAFETY:

Use protective glasses if splashing or spray-back is likely. Dermally sensitive individuals should use protective gloves.

Safety Datasheet available online www.extrade.de

SIMPLE GREEN®

Industrial Cleaner & Degreaser

The powerful, economical and safer solution for cleaning and degreasing

UNIQUE FEATURES

- Orally non-toxic & readily biodegradable formula
- Trusted non-flammable, non-abrasive & non-corrosive cleaner is a safer alternative to caustic cleaners & solvents
- · Versatile formula can be used to clean and degrease all washable surfaces
- Cost-effective concentrate can be used manually or with cleaning equipment
- Low VOCs & exempt from U.S. EPA special handling & personal protection requirements for hazardous materials
- · Butyl and phosphate-free formula
- · Deodorizing sassafras scent

APPLICATIONS

- Ideal for a wide range of industries including manufacturing, MRO, food processing, mining, automotive, transportation and engineering
- Cuts through tough grease, oils, cutting fluids, built-up grime and residue on equipment, engines, machinery, vehicles, manufactured parts and more
- Cleans and deodorizes food residue, oils and grease from countertops, appliances, grills, vents, traps and trash cans
- · Perfect for surface-prep prior to painting, plating or welding
- Concentrated formula is easily and economically diluted for office and building maintenance including kitchens, bathrooms, break rooms, offices and work floors
- Safe for use in cleaning equipment such as floor scrubbers, dip tanks, carpet extractors, pressure washers, parts washers, steam extractors and foamers
- Powerful enough for intense grime, yet gentle enough for continued maintenance of high-traffic areas





DILUTION RECOMMENDATIONS

• **HEAVY:** (50%)

Thick grease, oil, carbon & soot, baked-on soils, tough soils lodged in porous surfaces

• MEDIUM: (50%-10%)

Greases & oils, most metal working fluids, hydraulic fluids, dirt, grime, food residue

• LIGHT: (5%-1%)

Dusts, particulates, very light oils

• MECHANICAL ASSISTANCE: (6%-4%)

Scrubbing, brushing, pressure, steam, heat, air agitation, etc.

Artikel	Size	Units	Case weight	Palet	Palet weight
72301	1 Liter Bottle	12	13 kg	324	350 kg
72310	10 kg Canister	2	22 kg	40	450 kg
72325	25 kg Canister	1	26 kg		
72324	6x25 kg Canister			6	180 kg
72328	12x25 kg Canister			12	330 kg
72320	210 kg Drum			2	450 kg